Capapie

INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S JACKET/TROUSER MEASUREMENT CHART IN CENTIMETER
SIZE XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL
US SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 a4 46 48
fﬂ F\l EUROPEAN SIZE 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58
("’J\ 'l ASIAN SIZE 32 34 36 38 40 42 a4 46 48
\
A | BODY HEIGHT (CM) 167/168 169/171 172/173 174/176 177/179 180/182 182/184 185/187 187/189
\“\ BODY HEIGHT (FEET) 5.6 5.7 5.8 ) 5.1 5.11 3 6.1 6.2
| ) CHEST 81 86 91 96.5 101.6 106.6 111.7 116.8 121.9
J~ 66 73.6 78.7 83.8 88.9 93.9 99 104 109
| r 91 96.5 101.6 106.6 111.7 116.8 121.9 127 132
' [! JACKET FRONT LENGTH 74.9 76 77 78.7
\ SLEEVE LENGTH

| 80 81 82.5 83.8 85
{ k| 63.5 64.7 66 67 68.5
\
f

106.6 107.9 109 110 111.7 113 114 115.5

58 59.9 60.9 (]
TROUSER OUTER LENGTH (SIDE SEAM) 105

C




Capapie

INTERNATIONL MEN'S JACKET/TROUSER MEASUREMENT CHART IN CENTIMETER

SPORTS EQUIPMENTS
SIZE XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4axL SXL
US SIZE 34 36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50
EUROPEAN SIZE 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58 60
36 38 40 42 44 46 48 50

F i
LY

ASIAN SIZE

BODY HEIGHT (CM)

BODY HEIGHT (FEET)

CHEST

WAIST

HIP

JACKET FRONT LENGTH
SLEEVE LENGTH

TROUSER OUTER LENGTH (SIDE SEAM)

34

169/171
5.7
86

76
91
76

172/173
5.8
91
83.8
96.5
77
60.9
107.9

174/176
5.9
)
88.9
101.6
78.7
62
109

177/179
5.1
101.6
93.9
106.6
80
63.5
110

180/182
5.11
106.6

99
111.7
81
64.7
111.7

182/184
6
111.7
104

116.8
82.5
66
113

185/187
6.1
116.8
109
121.9
83.8
67
114

187/189
6.2
121.9
114
127
85

190/192
6.3
127

119
132
86




